
Dressage Master Scoresheet

D1 Class: Under 11 yrs Event: Official Dressage Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 1A 250 Test: 1B 280

Judge 1 

Vardy

Judge 2 

Chaki
% Place Points

Judge 1 

Nelms

Judge 2 

Jaa
% Place Points

Total 

Points

Final

Place
Q

1 Arianna Sing Nillalook Banksia 12314 Jimboomba 161 153.5 62.90% 1 10 172 163.5 59.91% 3 8 18 2 Q2 162.50

2 Eloise Krieger Sir Coco Pops  15291 Redlands 162.5 146 61.70% 2 9 167.5 163 59.02% 4 7 16 4 Q2 159.75

3 Iris Jenkins Koorana Park Let's Celebrate 11516 Yandina 141.5 149.5 58.20% 4 7 176.5 176.5 63.04% 2 9 16 3 Q2 161.00

4 Priya Mohrholz My Little Diamante 12769 Tamborine 134 137 54.20% 6 5 158.5 155.5 56.07% 5 5.5 10.5 6 Q1

5 Tihana North Fliss Floss 5842 Mudgeeraba 141.5 162.5 60.80% 3 8 182 173.5 63.48% 1 10 18 1 Q2 164.88

6 Mackenzie Westbury Sanlirra parade 14906 Yandina 145.5 131.5 55.40% 5 6 164.5 149.5 56.07% 5 5.5 11.5 5 Q2

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

No ClubRider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.

Final Result



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D2 Class: 11 yrs & under 13 yrs Event: Official Dressage Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 1B 280 Test: 2A 290

Judge 1 

Vardy

Judge 2 

Chaki
% Place Points

Judge 1 

Nelms

Judge 2 

Rimmer
% Place Points

Total 

Points

Final

Place
Q

8 Alicia Dyke (a) Valinor Park Ebony 5974 Jimboomba 190.5 170 64.38% 2 9 167 156 55.69% 5 6 15 4 Q2

9 Emma Thompson Natreme Regal Dreamer 6893 Greenbank 191.5 184.5 67.14% 1 10 168 168.5 58.02% 2 9 19 1 Q2

10 Grace Fullarton Lewis 12852 Nerang 0 E 0 158 156.5 54.22% 7 4 4 10 -

11 Jazelle Veitch Hope Springs Hunter Tallebudgera 186 174.5 64.38% 2 9 161.5 162 55.78% 4 7 16 3 Q2

12 Mitchell Cooper Elixir 1799 Jimboomba 183 170 63.04% 4 7 175 164.5 58.53% 1 10 17 2 Q2

13 Shani Massignani Esscort Dominator 1145 Tallebudgera 172.5 156 58.66% 7 4 168 154 55.52% 6 5 9 6 Q2

15 Teale Westbury Sanlirra Arcade 6073 Yandina 162.5 169.5 59.29% 6 5 166.5 161.5 56.55% 3 8 13 5 Q2

16 Tom Sturgeon Secret Plains Chex Destiny 11001 Gumdale 172 152 57.86% 8 3 156 147.5 52.33% 9 2 5 9 Q1

17 Alicia Dyke (b) Preston Park Braith 13459 Jimboomba 170 154 57.86% 8 3 158 147 52.59% 8 3 6 7 Q1

19 Zoe Morhrholz Bossy Boots 10770 Tamborine 179 156 59.82% 5 6 0 0 0.00% E 0 6 8 Q1
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Dressage Master Scoresheet

D3 Class: Preliminary 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Official Dressage Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 1B 280 Test: 1C 280

Judge 1 

Luis 

Judge 2 

Franscesa
% Place Points

Judge 1 

Vardy

Judge 2 

Chaki
% Place Points

Total 

Points

Final

Place
Q

21 Emma Walters Bloomers Simply Ernest 14631 Gumdale 176 174.5 62.59% 1 10 174.5 178.5 63.04% 7 4 14 4 Q2 175.875

22 Caitlin Ward CP Clickety Clack 6925 Oxenford 177.5 158 59.91% 7 4 161.5 168 58.84% 13 0 4 11 Q2 166.25

23 Colleen Krahnen Top Ending 13535 Beaudesert 172.5 167.5 60.71% 5 6 E 0 6 7 Q1 170

24 Bethany Van Barneveld Hot Wheels Beaudesert 166.5 167 59.55% 8 3 171.5 171 61.16% 10 1 4 10 Q2 169

25 Angela Krahe (a) Justapark Mystic Dust 10704 Warwick 158.5 153.5 55.71% 15 0 178.5 173.5 62.86% 8 3 3 12 Q2 166

26 Fuschia Criss Moonshine Mischief 12370 Tamborine 178.5 160 60.45% 6 5 159.5 171.5 59.11% 12 0 5 9 Q2 167.375

28 Helena Costin Belcam Agulera 10013 Waterford 163.5 163 58.30% 12 0 180.5 161.5 61.07% 11 0 0 14 Q2 167.125

29 Hollie Hodges Kenda Park Top Gun 12079 Greenbank 162 162 57.86% 13 0 186.5 173 64.20% 6 5 5 8 Q2 170.875

31 Kyah Rhodes Magic 15366 Tamborine 161.5 157.5 56.96% 14 0 169 159 58.57% 14 0 0 15 Q2 161.75

32 Laura Bourke Finch Farm Azarah 15276 Gumdale 168.5 165 59.55% 8 3 186.5 176.5 64.82% 4 7 10 6 Q2 174.125

33 Comanche Vines Midnight Belle 15245 Tamborine 171 170 60.89% 4 7 190 181 66.25% 3 8 15 2 Q2 178

34 Chloe Wilson Maloo vale nula 12047 Cedar Creek 171.5 156.5 58.57% 11 0 180 171.5 62.77% 9 2 2 13 Q2 169.875

36 Lili-anne Park  Midnight Playboy 9963 Nerang 178.5 166 61.52% 2 9 181 180 64.46% 5 6 15 3 Q2 176.375

38 Zara Greer Heart Of Hearts 1761 Gumdale 174 158 59.29% 10 1 186 189.5 67.05% 2 9 10 5 Q2 176.875

39 Angela Krahe (b) Dreamtime 1693 Warwick 177 166 61.25% 3 8 194 206.5 71.52% 1 10 18 1 Q2 185.875

71 Megan Hayne SEN Bearly Irrasistable Rosewood 155 160 56.25% 15 0 160 152 55.71% 15 0 0 15

73 Tracy Rathjen SEN Chalcedony Rosewood 189 179 65.71% 1 10 160 150.5 55.45% 16 0 10 5

74 Victoria Sloane SEN Isaverdict  Mudgeeraba 158.5 155.5 56.07% 16 0 152 140.5 52.23% 17 0 0 15

15/03/20 Result Published
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Dressage Master Scoresheet

D4 Class: Novice 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Official Dressage Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 2A 290 Test: 2B 340

Judge 1 

Nelms

Judge 2 

Jaa
% Place Points

Judge 1 

Luis

Judge 2 

Franscesa
% Place Points

Total 

Points

Final

Place
Q

43 Shae Stubbs Vesper 12390 Greenbank 180 179 61.90% 1 10 219.5 231 66.25% 1 10 20 1 Q2

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Final Result



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D5 Class: Elementary 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Official Dressage Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 3A 360 Test: 3B 400

Judge 1 

Nelms

Judge 2 

Paulsen
% Place Points

Judge 1 

Luis

Judge 2 

Franscesa
% Place Points

Total 

Points

Final

Place
Q

45 Tayla  Finn Harmony Hill Emyr 9748 Rosewood 222.5 234.5 63.47% 2 9 231 243.5 59.31% 2 9 18 2 Q2

46 Caitlin Ward Chardale Jett 14630 Oxenford 237 234 65.42% 1 10 258 261 64.88% 1 10 20 1 Q2

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM
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Perf. 

Card No.
Club
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Dressage Master Scoresheet

D6 Class: 12 yrs & under assisted Event: Unofficial Dressage Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: Prep A 190 Test: Prep E 190

Judge 1 

Green
Judge 2 % Place Points

Judge 1 

Rimmer
Judge 2 % Place Points

Total 

Points

Final

Place

48 Mataya Leorke Macaroni 15408 Yandina 102 0 53.68% 1 10 103.5 0 54.47% 1 10 20 1

Final Result

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D7 Class: 10 yrs & under Event: Unofficial Dressage Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: Prep A 190 Test: Prep E 190

Judge 1 

Green
Judge 2 % Place Points

Judge 1 

Rimmer
Judge 2 % Place Points

Total 

Points

Final

Place

51 Frankie Wilcock Penny Mudgeeraba 104.5 0 55.00% 3 8 99.5 0 52.37% 4 7 15 4 102

52 Susannah Geissler Kingsmill Cashmere Jimboomba 100.5 0 52.89% 5 6 102 0 53.68% 1 10 16 3 101.25

53 Lilly Morrisey  Emelle's Fred Astaire Nerang 103 0 54.21% 4 7 100 0 52.63% 3 8 15 5 101.5

54 Eshli Denysenko Earlsley Park First Class Beaudesert 107.5 0 56.58% 1 10 98 0 51.58% 5 6 16 2 102.75

55 Elly Teese Ausden Karamia Beaudesert 105 0 55.26% 2 9 101.5 0 53.42% 2 9 18 1

Final Result

1:32 PM

Result Published15/03/20

No Rider Horse Club



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D8 Class: 11-12 years Event: Unofficial Dressage Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: Prep A 190 Test: Prep E 190

Judge 1 

Green
Judge 2 % Place Points

Judge 1 

Rimmer
Judge 2 % Place Points

Total 

Points

Final

Place

57 Charlotte Webb Lady Laybuy Logan Village  106.5 0 56.05% 1 10 118 0 62.11% 1 10 20 1

58 Amber Duffy Jackson Beaudesert 102.5 0 53.95% 2 9 101.5 0 53.42% 3 8 17 3 102

59 Madison Robertson Tilly Greenbank 98.5 0 51.84% 3 8 110.5 0 58.16% 2 9 17 2 104.5

60 Isabella Badger Rugsy Beaudesert 96.5 0 50.79% 4 7 101.5 0 53.42% 3 8 15 4

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

No Rider Horse Club
Final Result



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D9 Class: 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Unofficial Dressage Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: Prep A 190 Test: Prep E 190

Judge 1 

Nelms

Judge 2 

Jaa
% Place Points

Judge 1 

Vardy

Judge 2 

Chaki
% Place Points

Total 

Points

Final

Place

61 Dannan Isherwood Spotless Tamborine 102 106 54.74% 3 8 119 102.5 58.29% 3 8 16 3 107.375

62 Laura Bourke Rennam Gumdale 98 102 52.63% 5 6 121 121 63.68% 1 10 16 2 110.5

63 Alysha Robertson Stormy Greenbank 108 104 55.79% 2 9 104 90.5 51.18% 5 6 15 4
65 Tahni Jordan Lil Bit of Magic Runcorn 121 116 62.37% 1 10 118 110.5 60.13% 2 9 19 1
66 Brooke Robertson Target Greenbank 108 97.5 54.08% 4 7 103 94 51.84% 4 7 14 5

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

No Rider Horse Club
Final Result



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D10 Class: 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Unofficial Dressage Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 1A 250 Test: 1B 280

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

69 Annaliese Badger Ruby Beaudesert E E E

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

No Rider Horse Club
Final Result



Dressage Master Scoresheet

D11 Class: Seniors Event: Unofficial Dressage Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 0 Test: 0

Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points Judge 1 Judge 2 % Place Points
Total 

Points

Final

Place

71 Megan Hayne Bearly Irrasistable Rosewood 155 160 56.25% 15 0 160 152 55.71% 15 0 0 2 156.75

73 Tracy Rathjen Chalcedony Rosewood 189 179 65.71% 1 10 160 150.5 55.45% 16 0 10 1
74 Victoria Sloane Isaverdict  Mudgeeraba 158.5 155.5 56.07% 16 0 152 140.5 52.23% 17 0 0 3 151.625

Final Result

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

No Rider Horse Club



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

C1 Class: 10 yrs & under Event: Official Combined Training Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 1B 280 100

Judge 1 

Jones

Judge 2 

Lucas
Av. % Pens.

Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

76 Iris Jenkins Koorana Park Let's Celebrate 11516 Yandina 161 175 168.00 60.00% 40.0 0 0 0 88.16 40.0 1 Q

77 Tihana North Fliss Floss 5842 Mudgeeraba 171 167.5 169.25 60.45% 39.6 0 2.8 2.8 106.16 42.4 3 Q

78 Arianna Sing Nillalook Banksia 12314 Jimboomba 153 170.5 161.75 57.77% 42.2 0 0 0 78.94 42.2 2 Q

79 Eloise Krieger Sir Coco Pops 15291 Redlands 144 167.5 155.75 55.63% 44.4 0 0 0 65.88 44.4 4 Q

86 Priya Mohrholz My Little Diamante 12769 Tamborine 134 158 146.00 52.14% 47.9 0 0 0 95.72 47.9 5 Q

15/03/20

Course time:

Show Jumping

Result Published

1:32 PM

Final Result

Dressage

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

C2 Class: 12 yrs & under Event: Official Combined Training Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 1B 280 100

Judge 1 

Jones

Judge 2 

Lucas
Av. % Pens.

Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

80 Grace Fullarton Lewis 12852 Nerang 133 178.5 155.75 55.63% 44.4 0 0 0 82.87 44.4 11 Q

83 Jazelle Veitch Hope Springs Hunter Tallebudgera 170 188 179.00 63.93% 36.1 0 0 0 87.88 36.1 1 Q

82 Alicia Dyke Preston Park Braith 13459 Jimboomba 178 165 171.50 61.25% 38.8 0 0 0 81.85 38.8 4 Q

84 Kirra Burridge Belcam Helena 14917 Waterford 140 176 158.00 56.43% 43.6 0 0 0 84.59 43.6 9 Q

85 Mitchell Cooper Elixir 1799 Jimboomba 195 177.5 186.25 66.52% 33.5 4 4 8 109.82 41.5 7 -

87 Shani Massignani Esscort Dominator 1145 Tallebudgera 166 169.5 167.75 59.91% 40.1 0 0 0 77.03 40.1 6 Q

88 Tom Sturgeon Secret Plains Chex Destiny 11001 Gumdale 171 173 172.00 61.43% 38.6 4 0 4 72.5 42.6 8 Q

89 Zoe Mohrholz Bossy Boots 10770 Tamborine 161 174 167.50 59.82% 40.2 4 0 4 64.47 44.2 10 Q

90 Sienna White Chapel House Gwylim 15206 Mudgeeraba 165 191.5 178.25 63.66% 36.3 0 0 0 85.6 36.3 2 Q

91 Alicia Dyke Valinor Park Ebony 5974 Jimboomba 158 183 170.50 60.89% 39.1 0 0 0 77 39.1 5 Q

92 Emma Thompson Natreme Regal Dreamer 6893 Greenbank 183 186 184.50 65.89% 34.1 4 0 4 89.81 38.1 3 Q

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Final Result

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

Dressage Show Jumping
Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

C3 Class: A1 Event: Official Combined Training Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 1B 280 100

Judge 1 Judge 2 Av. % Pens.
Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

94 Chloe Wilson Maloo vale nula 12047 Cedar Creek 172 172.00 61.43% 38.6 0 0 0 77.88 38.6 5 Q

95 Hollie Hodges Kenda Park Top Gun 12079 Greenbank 178 178.00 63.57% 36.4 0 0 0 86.31 36.4 4 Q

96 Sarah Myers Gunsmokin Sonita 12324 Nerang 167.5 167.50 59.82% 40.2 0 0 0 75.31 40.2 7 Q

97 Angela Krahe Justapark Mystic Dust 10704 Warwick 181.5 181.50 64.82% 35.2 0 0 0 82.5 35.2 2 Q

100 Molly Bruce Piccadilly 8435 Yandina 178.5 178.50 63.75% 36.3 0 0 0 69.87 36.3 3 Q

101 Helena Costin Belcam Agulera 10013 Waterford 167.5 167.50 59.82% 40.2 0 0 0 88.71 40.2 6 Q

102 Colleen Krahnen Top Ending 13535 Beaudesert 157.5 157.50 56.25% 43.8 E 0 0 E Q

103 Kyah Rhodes Magic 15366 Tamborine 171 171.00 61.07% 38.9 12 0 12 97.13 50.9 9 -

104 Sarah Myers Bellevale Loud & Proud 6550 Nerang 156.5 156.50 55.89% 44.1 0 0 0 75.46 44.1 8 Q

105 Angela Krahe Dreamtime 1693 Warwick 188.5 188.50 67.32% 32.7 0 0 0 76.91 32.7 1 Q

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Final Result

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

Dressage Show Jumping
Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

C4 Class: A2 Event: Official Combined Training Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 1B 280 100

Judge 1 

Luis
Judge 2 Av. % Pens.

Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

107 Caitlin Ward CP Clickety Clack 6925 Oxenford 179 179.00 63.93% 36.1 0 0 0 82.84 36.1 2 Q

108 Zara Greer Heart Of Hearts 1761 Gumdale 173.5 173.50 61.96% 38.0 0 0 0 79.18 38.0 3 Q

109 Emma Walters Bloomers Simply Ernest 14631 Gumdale 164 164.00 58.57% 41.4 0 0 0 74.74 41.4 6 Q

111 Rebecca Humphries Super Docs Gold Rush 10011 Nerang 171 171.00 61.07% 38.9 0 0 0 69.57 38.9 5 Q

112 Talia Criss Glengannon Evangalene 7328 Tamborine 162.5 162.50 58.04% 42.0 0 0 0 79.82 42.0 7 Q

113 Tayleeha Cordwell Paris At Midnight 14527 Nerang 167 167.00 59.64% 40.4 8 0 8 92.33 48.4 8 -

115 Lili-anne Park  Midnight Playboy 9963 Nerang 189.5 189.50 67.68% 32.3 0 0 0 91.2 32.3 1 Q

118 Comanche Vines Midnight Belle 15245 Tamborine 172 172.00 61.43% 38.6 0 0 0 78.97 38.6 4 Q

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Final Result

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

Dressage Show Jumping
Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

C5/6 Class: A3 Event: Official Combined Training Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 1B 280 86

Judge 1 

Jaa

Judge 2 

Rimmer
Av. % Pens.

Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

120 Bethany Van Barneveld Its Because  12329 Southside 162 161 161.50 57.68% 42.3 8 0 8 81.88 50.3 3 -

121 Fuschia Criss Dark Knight 10760 Tamborine 166 169 167.50 59.82% 40.2 4 5.6 9.6 99.51 49.8 2 -

123 Katelyn Burgess Murray Equine Kahlua 11453 Greenbank 166 166 166.00 59.29% 40.7 E 0 0 E
124 Laura Bourke  Finch Farm Azarah 15276 Gumdale 183 174 178.50 63.75% 36.3 4 0 4 81.68 40.3 1 Q

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Final Result

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

Dressage Show Jumping

Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

C9/10 Class: B3 Event: Official Combined Training Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 2B 340 86

Judge 1 

Nelms

Judge 2 

Rathjen
Av. % Pens.

Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

128 Fuschia Criss Dual Diamond 14317 Tamborine 226 200.55 213.28 62.73% 37.3 0 0 0 75.19 37.3 1 Q C10

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Final Result

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

Dressage Show Jumping
Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

C11/13 Class: C1 Event: Official Combined Training Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 3A 360 100

Judge 1 

Nelms

Judge 2 

Rathjen
Av. % Pens.

Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place
Q

129 Tayla  Finn Harmony Hill Emyr 9748 Rosewood 238 237.5 237.75 66.04% 34.0 12 0 12 95.09 46.0 2 - C11

131 Caitlin Ward Chardale Jett 14630 Oxenford 226.5 213.5 220.00 61.11% 38.9 0 0 0 78.83 38.9 1 Q C13

No Rider Horse
Perf. 

Card No.
Club

Final Result

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

Dressage Show Jumping
Course time:



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

C15 Class: 12 yrs & under assisted Event: Unofficial Combined Training Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: Prep A 190 100

Judge 1 

Green
Judge 2 Av. % Pens.

Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place

132 Mataya Leorke Macaroni Yandina 103.5 0 103.50 54.47% 45.5 0 0 0 72.58 45.5 1

133 Claire Shield Twinkle Beaudesert 103 0 103.00 54.21% 45.8 0 0 0 96.54 45.8 2

Final Result

1:32 PM

Result Published15/03/20

Dressage Show Jumping
Course time:

No Rider Horse Club



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

C16 Class: 10 yrs & under Event: Unofficial Combined Training Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: Prep A 190 100

Judge 1 

Jaa
Judge 2 Av. % Pens.

Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place

134 Ella Willcock Gypsy Rose Tamborine 97.5 0 97.50 51.32% 48.7 E 46 46 215.31 E

135 Lilly Morrisey  Emelle's Fred Astaire Nerang 114.5 0 114.50 60.26% 39.7 0 3.2 3.2 108.01 42.9 1
136 Frankie Wilcock Penny Mudgeeraba 107.5 0 107.50 56.58% 43.4 E 0 0 E
137 Lyla Simpson Stockleigh Spring Daisy Jimboomba 111.5 0 111.50 58.68% 41.3 12 2 14 104.03 55.3 2

Final Result

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

Dressage Show Jumping

Course time:

No Rider Horse Club



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

C17 Class: 12 yrs & under Event: Unofficial Combined Training Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: Prep A 190 100

Judge 1 

Rimmer
Judge 2 Av. % Pens.

Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place

139 Amber Duffy Jackson Beaudesert 89 89.00 46.84% 53.2 E 0 0 E

140 Charlotte  Webb Lady Laybuy Logan Village 112 112.00 58.95% 41.1 0 0 0 85.53 41.1 1
141 Halle Earsman Teddy Yandina 99 99.00 52.11% 47.9 E 0 0 E
142 Isabella Badger Rugsy Beaudesert E E E 0 0 E
143 Mackenzie Westbury Sanlirra parade Yandina 102 102.00 53.68% 46.3 4 17.2 21.2 142.02 67.5 3
144 Madison Robertson Tilly Greenbank 102 102.00 53.68% 46.3 0 0 0 67.09 46.3 2
146 Teale Westbury Sanlirra Arcade Yandina 115.5 115.50 60.79% 39.2 E 0 0 E

Final Result

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

Dressage Show Jumping

Course time:

No Rider Horse Club



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

C18 Class: 13 yrs & under 26 yrs Event: Unofficial Combined Training Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: Prep A 190 100

Judge 1 

Jones

Judge 2 

Lucas
Av. % Pens.

Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place

149 Dannan Isherwood MJK Reyne Tamborine 103 121 112.00 58.95% 41.1 0 2.4 2.4 105.31 43.5 1

150 Ila McDonald Kaylee Oxenford 100 114 107.00 56.32% 43.7 0 0 0 83.72 43.7 2
151 Laura Bourke Rennam Gumdale 93 114.5 103.75 54.61% 45.4 0 0 0 92.82 45.4 3
44 Brooke Robertson Target Greenbank 77 111 94.00 49.47% 50.5 0 0 0 68.68 50.5 4

Final Result

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

Dressage Show Jumping

Course time:

No Rider Horse Club



Combined Training Master Scoresheet

C20 Class: Seniors Event: Unofficial Combined Training Club: Beaudesert Date:

Test: 1B 280 100

Judge 1 

Green
Judge 2 Av. % Pens.

Jump 

Pens.

Time 

Pens.

Total 

Pens.
Time

Total 

score

Final

Place

159 Teagen Barrett Agent Al  Waterford 185.5 0 185.50 66.25% 33.8 0 0 0 75.78 33.8 1 80cm

160 Victoria Sloane Isaverdict  Mudgeeraba 156.5 0 156.50 55.89% 44.1 0 0.4 0.4 100.81 44.5 50cm

Final Result

15/03/20 Result Published

1:32 PM

Dressage Show Jumping
Course time:

No Rider Horse Club


